
Fletcher Flyer Tune-Up

Obey All Traffic Signs and Signals Fletcher Flyer Tune-Up 30.0 Miles
Blue Ridge Bicycle Club
Ride begins at Fletcher Community Park on Howard Gap Rd, 0.3 of a mile from the traffic light on Hendersonville Rd in Fletcher.

Total Go 
Miles Miles

Total Go 
Miles Miles

0.0 0.0 / Set odometer to zero and turn right out of 
parking lot

0.2 0.2 z- At stop sign, turn left on Howard Gap Rd
0.6 0.4 ] Turn right on Old Hendersonville Rd
1.0 0.4 ' Bear right on Old Brickyard Rd
1.3 0.3 6 Caution: cross railroad tracks
1.4 0.1 z= At traffic light, turn left on Hendersonville Rd

1.9 0.5 ]= At traffic light, turn right on Butler Bridge Rd

2.0 0.1 q Turn left on N Rugby Rd
5.0 3.0 t= At traffic light, straight across

Haywood Rd / NC 191 onto S Rugby Rd

7.6 2.6 /= At traffic light, turn right on US 64
7.8 0.2 6 Caution: cross railroad tracks
8.0 0.2 ' Bear right on Banner Farm Rd
8.2 0.2 6 Caution: cross railroad tracks
9.5 1.3 ' Bear right on Ladson Rd

10.8 1.3 z- At stop sign, turn left on School House Rd
  12.7 1.9 t= At traffic light, straight across Boylston Hwy

onto Old Turnpike Rd
13.0 0.3 q Turn left on Kimzey Rd

13.9 0.9 z- At stop sign, turn left on S Mills River Rd
17.6 3.7 T Make U-Turn TRO S Mills River Rd
19.6 2.0 q Turn left on Whitaker Lane
20.7 1.1 /- At stop sign, turn right on N Mills River Rd
24.1 3.4 t= At traffic light, straight across Boylston Hwy

onto Jeffress Rd
26.5 2.4 /- At stop sign, turn right

on Butler Bridge Rd — no sign
28.1 1.6 z= At traffic light, turn left on Hendersonville Rd

28.6 0.5 ]= At traffic light, turn right on
Old Brickyard Rd

28.7 0.1 6 Caution: cross railroad tracks
28.9 0.2 a Bear left on Old Hendersonville Rd
29.4 0.5 z- At stop sign, turn left on Howard Gap Rd
29.8 0.4 ] Turn right into Fletcher Community Park
30.0 0.2 q Turn left into parking lot

TRO = To Remain On
Total Ascent 1280′
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